鏡面フライス加工　システムDTM
軽量アルミボディカッター (CVD-、PCD- および MCD-インサート)
HIGH POLISH FACE MILLING
WITH SYSTEM DTM
Lightweight face mill (CVD-, PCD- and MCD-tipped)
NEW
2
•非鉄金属および合成樹脂の鏡面仕上げ加工

正面フライス
Face Milling
アーバー取付型カッター
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DTM
内部給油式
with through coolant supply
刃先径 Cutting edge Ø 40-125 mm
DIN 8030 準拠アーバー取付型カッター
Arbor mounted cutter as per DIN 8030
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds h dK d2 l2 b C nmax
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.F 4 40 40 32 16 31 8,4 5,6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.F 5 50 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.F 6 63 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.F 6 80 50 48 27 33 12,4 7,0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.F 7 100 63 58 32 48 14,4 8,0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.F 8 125 63 70 40 46 16,4 9,0 12000
mm表記
Dimensions in mm
超精密インサート位置
調節機構

Type
DTS
正面フライス
Face Milling
アーバー取付型カッター
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DTM
内部給油式
with through coolant supply
刃先径 Cutting edge Ø 40-125 mm
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds h dK d2 l2 b C nmax
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.R 4 40 40 32 16 31 8,4 5,6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.R 5 50 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.R 6 63 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.R 6 80 50 48 27 33 12,4 7,0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.R 7 100 63 58 32 48 14,4 8,0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.R 8 125 63 70 40 46 16,4 9,0 12000
mm表記
Dimensions in mm
インサート位置調整
機構なし